WITTERING PARISH COUNCIL
ASSET DISCLOSURE

YEAR ENDED 31/03/18

Land and Buildings

Parish Hall

Bowling Club Pavilion
Football Club Pavilion
Playing/Sports' Field

Fixtures and Fittings
Noticeboard
Village Sign
Litter Bin (Townsend Road)
Litter Bin (Boxer Road)

Office Equipment

Computer
Printer

3,500
456
456

939
103

Year

1976
2008
2008
Unknown

Unknown

2014
11/04/16
21/06/16

15/10/16
01/07/16



