WITTERING PARISH COUNCIL

ASSET DISCLOSURE

YEAR ENDED 31/03/18

	£	Year
Land and Buildings		
Parish Hall Bowling Club Pavilion Football Club Pavilion Playing/Sports' Field		1976 2008 2008 Unknown
Fixtures and Fittings		
Noticeboard Village Sign Litter Bin (Townsend Road) Litter Bin (Boxer Road)	3,500 456 456	Unknown 2014 11/04/16 21/06/16
Office Equipment		
Computer Printer	939 103	15/10/16 01/07/16